
SZKOŁA ROKITNO  

PRATULIN 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

MIEJSCOWOSC GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

7,15 PRATULIN 13,12 14,12 15,07 

7,19 ZACZOPKI KOL 13,08 14,08 15,03 

7,21 ZACZOPKI 13,06 14,06 15,01 

7,25 DERŁO WIES 13,02 14,02 14,57 

7,26 DERŁO 13,01 14,01 14,56 

7,29 CIELESNICA 
PGR 

12,58 13,58 14,53 

7,31 CIELESNICA 12,56 13,56 14,51 

7,32 BŁONIE PODL 12,55 13,55 14,50 
7,34 BŁONIE 12,52 13,52 14,47 

7,37 CIELESNICA 12,50 13,50 14,45 

7,39 KOLONIA 
ROKITNO 2 

12,48 13,48 14,43 

7,41 ROKITNO 4 12,46 13,46 14,41 

7,42 SZKOŁA  
ROKITNO 

12,45 13,45 14,40 

KOŁCZYN 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

MIEJSCOWOSC GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

7,15 KOŁCZYN 1 13,00 13,55 14,55 

7,17 KOŁCZYN2 12,58 13,53 14,53 

7,18 OLSZYN1 12,57 13,52 14,52 

7,21 OLSZYN2 12,54 13,49 14,49 

7,23 OLSZYN 3 12,52 13,47 14,47 

7,26 POKINIANKA1 12,49 13,44 14,44 

7,27 KOLONIA 
ROKITNO1 

12,48 13,43 14,43 

7,30 ROKITNO 
SZKOŁA 

12,45 13,40 14,40 



KLONOWNICA 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

MIEJSCOWOSC GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

7,35 KLONOWNICA D2 12,59  14,59 

7,36 KLONOWNICA 
SWIETLICA 

12,58  14,53 

7,37 KLONOWNICA D1 12,55  14,50 

7,40 HOŁODNICA1 12,52  14,47 

7,42 HOŁODNICA2 12,50  14,45 

7,46 ROKITNO 12,48  14,43 

7,49 ROKITNO 
SZKOŁA 

12,45  14,40 

     

LIPNICA I MICHAŁKI 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

MIEJSCOWOSC GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 
 

GODZINA 
ODJAZDU 

7,10  MICHAŁKI KOL 12,59 14,54 

7,13  MICHAŁKI4 12,58 14,53 

7,15  MICHAŁKI1 12,56 14,51 

7,16  MICHAŁKI2 12,55 14,50 

7,17  MICHAŁKI LAS 12,54 14,49 
- 7,40 LIPNICA2 12,50 14,45 

- 7,43 LIPNICA3 12,49 14,44 

- 7,45 LIPNICA1 12,48 14,43 

7,20 7,50 ROKITNO 
SZKOŁA 

12,45 14,40 

 

 


